Aghadowey Saturday 21st July 2012 Overall Results

Pos. Name Car No. Class Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage?7 Total

1 Gerard Doherty Buggy 34 7 03:49.0 03:458 03:44.8 03:42.8 03:43.3 03:38.9 03:40.8 18:30.5
2 Keith McClelland Toyota 99 6 03:48.8 03:46.1 074000 03:43.8 03:42.1 03:42.6 03:43.4 18:38.0
3 James Laverty EVO 6 944 8 03:48.0 03:46.7 03:44.7 03:46.5 03:44.7 07000 07000 18:50.5
4 Darren Hutchinson Buggy 927 7 03:571% 03:525 03:48.7 03:49.8 03:47.9 03:49.0 03:485 19:03.9
5 James Boyd Escort 73 6 03550 03:579 03:53.0 03:49.7 03:49.2 03:48.5 03:47.8 19:08.2
6 Declan Savage buggy 24 7 04:06-2 03:584 03:56.4 03:52.8 03:52.9 03:53.2 03:50.6 19:26.0
7 Hugh Watson Escort 54 5 03:575 03:54.6 03:54.2 03:53.6 03:52.1 03:53.2 03:54.3 19:27.3
8 John Gordon Escort 121 5 63:56.8 03:54.0 03:53.1 03:53.4 03:52.9 063:544 03:54.4 19:27.8
9 Brian Comiskey Subaru 932 8 04050 04653 03:59.1 03:556.1 03:53.4 03:53.8 03:52.9 19:35.3
10  Jonny Morrow Toyota 103 6 03:54% 035559 03532 0356.9 03570 063582 03526 19:35.7
11 lan Millar Escort 929 6 03:57.9 03:585 03:59.4 04:085 04:19.0 03:53.9 03:55.3 19:45.1
12 Sean O'brien Escort 44 6 04:326 04:0%7 03579 03543 03:56.8 03:58.6 04:01.4 19:49.0
13  Padraig Connolly BMW 11 6 04:07.3 04:00.9 03:58.1 03:59.7 04:00.0 03:59.1 03:56.9 19:53.7
14  Bernard McGinley Toyota 918 6 04:05.1 04056 04:00.1 04346 03574 03:58.2 03:56.1 19:56.9
15  Amy Cox Escort 83 5 04063 04:004 04:00.1 03:57.7 03:59.0 04:452 03:59.9 19:57.0
16  Janice Magee Nova 19 3 040679 04:.01.6 04063 03595 03:58.8 04:00.2 04:00.6 20:00.8
17 Mark Woods Renault 155 4 04:05.0 03:57.5 03:59.4 04:01.0 04:052 04:01.6 04:03.1 20:02.6
18  Eric Houston. Toyota 917 5 04:05:1 04:00.9 03:59.2 03:58.7 04:03-7 04:01.5 04:025 20:02.8
19  Eugene Bradley Escort 945 5 04:.05.0 04:03.7 04:06.0 04:02.8 04:06.4 03:57.8 03:57.6 20:06.8
20  Seamus Connolly Corolla 953 6 04452 04:.01.5 04:03.0 04:06.6 04:00.2 03:58.0 64094 20:09.4
21  Alan Woods Honda 144 4 04:03.4 04:03.7 04:06.2 04:06.3 04:6743 04:02.3 03:59.6 20:15.3
22 Connor Gillespie Sierra 926 6 04:04.1 04:03.4 04:05:8 0O#00:06 04:.050 04:02.0 04:02.1 20:16.4
23 Noel Conaghy Honda 66 4 04:06.1 04:03.1 04:04.6 04:.05.9 04:075 04:143 04:.00.6 20:20.4
24 Jarek Mrukowicz 106 951 4 04:09-+ 04:05.4 04:03.7 04:05.3 04:02.4 04:04.7 064169 20:21.5
25 Tony Greenan BMW 919 6 04:34.6 04:07.3 04:05.7 04:05.2 04:04.1 04:.03.3 04:05.1 20:23.4
26  Stephen Conn Peugeot 58 4  04:094 04:.06.9 04:09.0 04:109 04:02.5 04:04.0 04:03.6 20:26.0
27  Gerry Cassidy Escort 949 5 04:03.3 04:06.3 04:06.9 04:00.8 04:08.9 04:40.4 07000 20:26.2
28  Ryan McCusker Sunbeam 922 5 0416+ 04:07.2 04:07.4 04:04.3 04263+ 04:05.2 04:05.3 20:29.4
29  Thomas Scally Honda 165 4  04:169 04:09.5 04:09.6 04:03.5 04:13.2 04:079 04:02.2 20:32.7
30 Tommy McKenna Toyota 239 6 04108 04:134 04:06.1 04:06.3 04:09.8 04:07.7 04:08.2 20:38.0
31 Andrew Armstrong Focus 173 4 04195 04:085 04:08.4 04:.07.4 04:07.3 04:08.2 04:.07.2 20:38.6
32  Malachy McMeel Escort 950 5 04:17.4 04:09.3 04:08.5 04:09.4 04:26.3 04:.03.7 07000 20:48.3
33  Graham McCorkell Honda 925 4 07000 04:459 04:144 04:11.0 04:12.0 04:089 04:06.3 20:52.7
34  Gerry Woods Renault 154 4 04:09.6 0640+ 04:09.9 04:159 04:11.0 04:07.4 0O+666 20:53.7
35 Eamonn Russell Honda 910 4  04:155 04:12.8 04:10.4 04:10.6 04:16.6 04:13.1 04:11.0 20:57.9
36  Keith Morton Escort 261 6 04196 04389 04:14.2 04:08.0 04:16.3 04:06.3 04:15.8 21:00.6
37 Brendan Dempsey Suzuki 930 3 04474 04:13.0 04:13.6 04:13.0 04:11.1 04:11.8 04:140 21:02.5
38  Brian O'Loughlin Mini 33 3 04:322 04:80 04:134 04:12.2 04:11.7 04:13.9 04:12.3 21:03.4
39 Lianne Steen Chevy 942 6 04249 04:186 07000 04:12.3 04:10.0 04:10.6 04:13.9 21:05.3
40 Mark Steen Chevy 943 6 04:15.8 04:17.1 0#0060 04:.095 04:12.1 04186 04:11.1 21:05.6
41  Mark Graham Nissan 124 3 04203 04:141 04:13.4 04:14.0 04:12.0 064347 04:136 21:07.1
42  David Stevenson Nova 18 3 04:35.9 04:10.2 04:09.4 04:12.0 04:01.4 067000 07000 21:09.0
43  Declan Erskine Toyota 914 6 04:17.2 04:17.3 04:12.6 04:11.6 66:225 04190 04:12.3 21:11.0
44  Gerard Rodgers Escort 935 6 04:13.9 04:35% 04:181 0448+ 04:.07.8 04:159 04:16.5 21:12.2
45  Martin Gallagher Citroen 201 3 04486 04:15.1 04:16.7 64248 04:186 04:129 04:13.6 21:17.0
46  Garth Neill Nova 111 1 04239 04:22.0 04:154 04:17.3 04:15.8 04:15.7 04:17.2 21:21.3
47  Rebecca Kennedy Nova 43 1 04262 04:20.4 04:19.7 04:15.1 04:13.8 04209 04:149 21:24.0
48  Shane Carr Corsa 946 3  04:18.1 04:14.8 04:18.3 04:13.9 04:189 04:21.9 07000 21:24.1
49  Kyle White Peugeot 903 10 04:205 04:19.5 04:186 04:20.2 04:19.6 04:146 04:135 21:25.9
50 Ciaran Carr Corsa 176 3  04:21.8 04:19.4 04:18.8 04:242 04:16.8 04:20.9 07000 21:37.8
51 Seamus Goodfellow Nova 167 1 04:282 04:20.6 04:23.8 04:21.2 04:19.8 04:19.3 04:20.3 21:41.1
52  Rhys Bunting Citroen 904 10 04:34% 04:27.2 04:244 04:20.8 04:21.8 04:20.0 04:17.5 21:44.6
53 Jason Black 106 941 4  04:22.3 04:19.6 04:17.9 04:23.7 04:24.3 04:34.8 07000 21:47.8
54  Dermot Donnelly sierra 934 6 04:30.4 04:26.2 04:142 04:357 04:30.4 04:17.3 04:21.0 21:49.0
55  Dylan Robinson Corsa 905 1 05431 04:327 04:28.6 04:24.4 04:20.9 04:17.2 04:21.2 21:52.3
56 Jonny Armstrong Nova 118 1 04:25.6 04:229 04:215 04:26.3 04:22.2 04:26.6 04:22.3 21:544
57  Charlie O'Donnell Sierra 916 5 04:23.0 04:24.7 04:30.1 ©700.0 07000 04:17.3 04:19.6 21:54.6
58 Adam Bustard Chevrolet 901 10 04:35:% 04:34.0 05:386 04:21.9 04:20.1 04:19.4 04:215 21:57.0
59  Connor O'Rourke Toyota 37 3  04:33.0 04:26.3 04:436 04:21.4 04:23.9 04:21.7 04:255 21:59.0
60  Ryan Nixon Micra 53 3 04:384 04:324 04:26.7 04:25.7 04:23.6 04:24.0 04:22.8 22:02.8
61 Ryan O'Kane Peugeot 15 4  04:326 04:28.4 04:286 04:25.3 04:259 04:20.9 04:22.6 22:03.1
62 lan Crozier Nova 16 2 04:33.0 04:331 04:30.1 04:26.2 04:25.3 04:28.4 04:21.9 22:12.0
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Terence McKeever
Alan Wallace

Paul McKenna
Josh McErlean
Dean McDowell
Garth Black

John Foster
Connor woods
James Partridge
Jason Rahill

Nigel Alexander
Ronnie Donnell
William Donnell
Philip Arbuthnot
Elaine Crozier
Pete Smith
Richard McElwee
Hugh Morrow
Paul McLoughlin
Kyle Elder

Mark Elder

Paul Parr

Oliver O'Donnell
Declan Rafferty
Christopher Rafferty
Niall Henry

Desi Henry

Martin Collins
Marek Lapko
Tommy MclLaughing
James O'Neill
Stephen Chestnutt
Brendan O'Hagan
Sean McAuley
Kieran O'Kane
Shane Cassidy
Andrew Garvin

100 Peter O'donnell
101 Gary Cassidy

Unclassified
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Sunbeam
Suzuki
Peugeot
Corsa
Nova
106
Corsa
Micra
Nissan
Corsa
Peugeot
Nova
Nova
Nissan
Nova
Nova
Westfield
Toyota
Corsa
Honda
Honda
Hillman
Astra
Nissan
Nissan
Subaru
C1
Honda
106
205 GTI
Nova
Citroen
EVO
Nova
Opel
Civic
Corsa
205 GTI
Civic

933
247
205
133
906
940
907
947
924
38
68
62
92
902
26
17
920
948
122
106
102
915
912
211
212
938
939
166
952
936
911
923
921
913
30
195
157
937
196
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04:29.6 04:327
04:34.3 04:27.0
04:37.2 04:27.4
64:33.2 04:30.9
04:355 04:32.1
04:26.1 04:37.1
04:41.8 04:345
04:446 04:38.1
04:02.8 04:02.1
05:23.1 04:36.7
04:53.3 04:44.7
05:19.4  05:02.2
04:20.3 04:19.2
05:25.0 6000
04:43.2 04:26.8
04:55.0 04:35.5
04:17.1 04:12.7
04:17.4 04:14.1
04:16.3 04:13.5
04:25.0 04:12.3
04:17.2 04:32.9
04:43.4 04:35.0
03:51.9 03:50.6
03:53.7 03:57.7
04:04.3 04:00.4
04:13.2 04:09.9
04:30.7 04:27.6
04:29.5 04:30.1
03:24.6  07:00.0
03:57.7 07:00.0
04:06.9 07:00.0
04:09.1 07:00.0
04:10.6  07:00.0
04:35.7 07:00.0
04:50.6  07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0
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04:23.3
04:25.0

04:24.3
04:31.6
04:33.0
04:41.7
04:34.3
04:00.7
04:34.2

04:22.0
05:14.8
04:22.5
04:40.3
04:09.1
04:09.4
04:17.1
07:00.0
04:16.5
04:33.3
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:25.6
04:24.0
04:32.8
04:31.2
04:30.1
04:38.2
04:29.7
04:32.9
04:32.9
04:36.6
03:59.9
04:38.9
04:37.0
04:45.2
04:43.6
04:24.3
04:44.4
04:21.6
04:34.3
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:26.4
04:33.7
04:35.5
04:29.3
04:34.1

04:30.3
04:34.5
04:34.2
04:35.2
07:00.0
04:40.1
04:39.7
04:40.0
04:41.3
07:00.0
04:37.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:31.0

04:26.1
04:29.8
04:26.7

04:29.4
04:30.7
04:31.9

07:00.0
04:39.2
04:43.5
04:39.1
04:38.3
07:00.0

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:15.2
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:28.2

04:26.6
04:25.1
04:25.6
04:32.1
04:31.9
04:33.2
04:37.9
07:00.0
04:36.7
04:43.8
04:34.9
04:38.7
07:00.0
04:51.5
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

22:20.8
22:22.3
22:26.8
22:27.8
22:28.1
22:31.2
22:33.1
22:43.0
22:54.0
23:02.2
23:05.4
23:09.2
23:20.5
23:23.9
23:43.9
24:25.8
24:53.3
24:54.1
25:45.1
26:38.8
26:40.8
26:46.9
26:52.5
27:06.6
27:51.7
28:42.4
28:51.4
29:04.7
29:23.1
29:58.3
29:59.7
31:24.6
31:57.7
32:06.9
32:09.1
32:10.6
32:35.7
32:50.6
35:00.0



